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State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024

PENNSYLVANIA

	 	 	 AMOUNT
	 	 	  $500
	 	 	 $3,00
	 	 	 $300 
	 	 	 $1,000 
	 	 	 $500 
	 	 	  $500
	 	 	 $3,000 

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

	 	 	 AMOUNT
	 	 	  $1,000 
	 	 	  $500 
	 	 	  $1,000 
	 	 	  $500
	 	 	  $1,000 
	 	 	 $3,500 
	

	

	 $5,000

	


	 	  $160
	 	 	 $3,500
	 	 	 $500 

STATE SENATE

3

R 

28  $1,000 

CANDIDATE PARTY AMOUNT
Building a Stronger Pennsylvania N/A $2,500 
ChamberPAC (PA) N/A  $3,000
Hanover Adams Leadership Team R  $250

D  $1,000 
R $1,000

STATE PARTY, MULTI-CANDIDATE AND LEADERSHIP PACS

House Democratic Campaign Committee

Senate Republican Campaign Committee

 KEY COMMITTEE CANDIDATE NAME
Clint Owlett,  Patrick Gallagher
Robert Matzie, Alec Ryncavage , Patrick 
Gallagher, Craig Williams, Frank Ferry

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

 KEY COMMITTEE CANDIDATE NAME
Appropriations Committee Scott Martin

Consumer Protection Committee Pat Stefano, Lisa Boscola

Scott Martin, Gene Yaw 

Majority Caucus  Chair Kristin Phillips-Hill

Majority Caucus Secretary Camera Bartolotta

Majority Leader Joe Pittman

Majority Policy Chair Daniel Laughlin

President Pro Temp Kim Ward

Transportation Committee Chair Wayne Langerholc

Veteran Affairs Committee Christine Tartaglione

SENATE KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Emergency Preparedness Committee Christine Tartaglione

Environmental Resources & Energy 
Committee

Appropriations Committee

Alec Ryncavage

Consumer Protection, Technology and Utilities 
Committee

Local Government



	 	 	 AMOUNT
R 9 $500

	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $1,500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $1,000
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500

	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $500
	 	

	

$250

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024
WEST VIRGINIA

	 	 $500

40

Barnhart for WV

CANDIDATE PARTY DISTRICT AMOUNT
Committee to Elect Eric Nelson R 17 $1,000
Committee to Elect Ryan Weld R 1 $1,000
Friends of Patrick Martin R 12 $500
Friends of Randy Smith R 14 $1,500
Friends of Tom Willis R 15 $1,000
Glenn Jeffries for Senate R 8 $1,000
Grady for Senate District 4

R 
4 $1,000

STATE SENATE

Helton for WV
Jack Woodrum for Senate R 10 

$500

Patricia Rucker for State Senate R 16 $1,000

Robbie Morris for State Senate R 11 $1,000

Rupie for Senate
5 

R 
9 

$1,000

Scott Fuller for WV State Senate
R 7 $1,000

R $1,000

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES  cont inued

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVESSTATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

CANDIDATE PARTY DISTRICT AMOUNT

4

Fehrenbacher for WV R 11 $500
Friends of Jimmy Willis R  3 $500
Friends of Kathie Hess Crouse R 19 $500
Friends of Micheal Hite R 92 $500
Friends of Street R 83 $500
Friends to Elect Bryan Smith R  73 $250
Gearhart for the 37th R 37 $500
Geno for House R 78 $500
Hanshaw for House R 62 $2,000
Jeff Campbell for WV House R 46 $500
Joe for Jefferson R 98 $500
Joey Garcia for WV D 76 $250
Laura Kimble for WV R 71 $500
Linville forWV R 16 $1,000
Maynor for WV R 28 $250
McCormick for WV R 82 $500
Patrick Lucas for WV House R 24 $500
Phil Mallow for House R 50 $500
Re-Elect Charles Sheedy Sr. R   7 $500
Robbie Martin for WV House R 65 $250



	 	 	 AMOUNT

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES cont inued

State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024

WEST VIRGINIA

	

Charles Sheedy Sr., Jeff Stephens, John Paul 
Hott II, Josh Holstein, Thomas Clark, Roy Cooper

CANDIDATE PACS

	 CANDIDATE NAME
	

Sean Hornbuckle	
Geno Chiarelli	
Carl "Robbie" Martin, Chris Phillips, Jordan 
Maynor

	

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

 OFFICE PARTY 

Attorney General

AMOUNT

Commissioner of Agriculture
Committee to Elect JB McCuskey

N/A 

$1,000
$2,800

LEADERSHIP PACS

CANDIDATE

Kent for WV

CANDIDATE PARTY AMOUNT
Team Morrisey

R 

$2,800

Technology and Infrastructure Committee Adam Burkhammer, Byran Ward, Clay Riley, Jeff 
Campbell, Jimmy Willis, Jordan Maynor, 
Michael Hite, Mickey Petito, Patrick Lucas, Rick 
Hillenbrand

Rohrbach for House R 26 $1,000
Vote Ward for House of Delegates R  86 $500
Williams for House

R    2 

$250
Zatezalo 2024 $500

D 80 

5



	 	 	 AMOUNT
	


	 	 $250

	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $75
	 	 	 $125
	 	 	 $100
	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $125
	 	 	 $125
	 	 	 $100
	 	 	 $279
	 	 	 $100
	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $500
	 	 	 $250
	 	 	 $600
	 	 	 $250

STATE SENATE

State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024
MARYLAND

	 	 	 AMOUNT
	 	 	 $500

	

	

	

$250

CANDIDATE PACS

6

Compt of the Treasry 

Friends of Dereck Davis

D 

$250

CANDIDATE PARTY DISTRICT AMOUNT
D 10 $1,125

Citizens for Carl Jackson D 8 $250
Citizens for Marlon Amprey D 40 $100
Fraser for 15 D 15 $50
Friends of Adrian Boafo D 23 $150
Friends of Andrea Harrison D 24 $125
Friends of Andrew Pruski D 33A $275
Friends of April Rose R 5 $150
Friends of Chris Tomlinson R 5 $125
Friends of Dana Stein D 11B $125
Friends of Diana Fennell D 47A $250
Friends of Greg Wims D 39 $100
Friends of Jason Buckel R 1B $150
Friends of Jesse Pippy R 4 $225
Friends of Karen Simpson D 3A $100
Friends of Ken Kerr D 3B $200
Friends of Lily Qi D 15 $100
Friends of Luke Clippinger D 46 $100
Friends of Mark Fisher R 27C $50
Friends of Natalie Ziegler D 9A $100
Friends of William Valentine R 2A $50
Friends of William Wivell R 2A $250
Friends to Elect Andre V. Johnson

D 32 

$150

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Citizens for Adrienne Jones

D 34A $250

Friends to Elect Chao Wu

Mike Rogers Campaign Committee

D 9A 
$125



	 Craig Zucker, JB Jennings, Joanne Benson, 
Karen Young Lewis, Paul Corderman

	 Ben Brooks, Brian Feldman, Karen Young 
Lewis, Katie Fry Hester, Malcolm 
Augustine, Mary Beth Carozza, Mary 
Washington

	 Antonio Hayes, Brian Feldman, Karen 
Lewis Young, Mike McKay, Pamela Beidle 

	 Antonio Hayes, Brian Feldman, Joanne 
Benson, JB Jennings, Justin Ready, Pamela 
Beidle

	 Bill Folden, Mike McKay, Will Smith

	 Craig Zucker

	 Joanne Benson, Justin Ready, Malcolm 
Augustine

	 Justin Ready

	 Bill Ferguson

SENATE KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024
MARYLAND

	 CANDIDATE NAME

	 Adrian Boafo, Andre Johnson, Andrea 
Harrison, Andrew Pruski, April Rose, Bill 
Wivell, Carl Jackson, Diana Fennell, Jesse 
Pippy, Lily Qi, Mark Fisher, Marlon 
Amprey, Mike Rogers

	 David Fraser-Hidalgo, Natalie Ziegler

	 Ken Kerr

	 Chris Tomlinson, Karen Simpson, Luke 
Clippinger, William Valentine

	 Jason Buckel

	 Jason Buckel, Chao Wu, Greg Wims

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVE  KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

7

 KEY COMMITTEE CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE PARTY AMOUNT
Maryland Chamber PAC N/A $275
Maryland House Democratic Caucus Committee D $250

STATE PARTY, MULTI-CANDIDATE AND LEADERSHIP PACS

OFFICE AMOUNT
Women’s Legislators of MD Foundation $125

NON-PROFIT CORPORATION 



	 CANDIDATE	 PARTY	 DISTRICT	 AMOUNT

R 32 $1,000

STATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

	 CANDIDATE	 PARTY	 DISTRICT	 AMOUNT

	 	 	 $2,500
	 	 	 $1,000
	 	 	 $1,000
	 	 	 $2,500

STATE SENATE

State Candidates  
We Supported in 2024
VIRGINIA

7

Wiley for Delegate

CANDIDATE PARTY AMOUNT
Commonwealth Victory Fund D $1,000
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC R $1,000
VA Future Generations PAC D $1,000

R  $1,000 

STATE PARTY, MULTI-CANDIDATE AND LEADERSHIP PACS

VA Senate Republican Caucus

SENATE KEY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

 KEY COMMITTEE CANDIDATE NAME

Agriculture Conservation & Natural Resources 
Committee

Russet Perry, Timmy French

Commerce and Labor Committee Scott Surovell

Electric Utility Regulation Committee Scott Surovell
Finance Committee Ryan McDougle



	 	 AMOUNT
	 	 $5,000
	 	  $5,000 
	 	  $5,000 
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $1,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	  $5,000 
	 	 $1,000
	 	 $2,500
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $1,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $1,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $1,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $5,000
	 	 $2,500
	 	 $5,000

U.S.  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

			 AMOUNT
	  $5,000 
	  $5,000 
	  $5,000 
	  $5,000 
	  $2,500 
	 $5,000
	 $5,000
	 $15,000
	  $5,000 
	 $1,000
	 $1,000
	  $15,000 
	  $15,000 
	  $5,000 
	  $5,000 
	  $5,000 

Candidates  
We Supported in 2024

FEDERAL

PACs  
We Supported in 2024

Contributions to FirstEnergy Corp. Political Action Committee are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. 
Contributions to the PAC are strictly voluntary and you have the right to refuse to contribute without reprisal. Contributions to the PAC will be 
used for political purposes and are not reimbursable by FirstEnergy Corp. You must be a U.S. citizen or permanent resident to contribute. 
The maximum legal contribution is $5,000 per individual in a calendar year. Federal law requires the PAC to use its best efforts to collect and 
report the name, address, occupation, and employer of each individual whose aggregate contributions exceed $200 in a calendar year.

8

FEDERAL PARTY, MULTI-CANDIDATE AND LEADERSHIP PACS

Morgan Griffith For Congress (VA) R $2,500
Nevadans for Steven Horsford (NV) D $2,500
Pallone for Congress (NJ) D $5,000
Paul Tonko For Congress (NY) D $2,500
Smucker for Congress (PA) R $5,000

Westerman for Congress (AR) R $5,000

SHP PAC $1,000
VIEWPAC  $5,000 
Wild and Wonderful PAC  $5,000 

CANDIDATE PARTY AMOUNT
Cramer for Senate (ND) R $5,000

U.S. SENATE




